
Vendor Name Vendor ID HUB Type Contact Name Phone/Fax Address Email

Abacus Computers, Inc. 1751844304300 Asian Pacific American Male Mohan Singh P: (432) 687-5424  F: (432) 682-7741 6 Desta Drive, Suite 1350 Midland, TX 79705 mohans@abacustx.com

Accudata Systems, Inc. 1760025821800 Non HUB Teresa Grubbs P: (281) 897-5018  F: (281) 897-5001 10713 N. Sam Houston Pkwy West, Suite 600 Houston, TX 77064 tgrubbs@accudatasystems.com

Advanced Network Management, Inc 1850427142200 Non HUB Sarah Cancellare P: (877) 266-8822 4001 JEFFERSON PLZ NE, Albuquerque, NM  87109 bids@anm.com

American Digital 1363326575900 Non HUB Ken Williams P: (312) 970-0075 25 NW Point Blvd., Suite 200, Elk Grove, IL 60010 kenw@americandigital.com

Ardham Technologies, Inc. 14216724626 Non HUB Shay Daves P: (505) 872-9040  F: 116 Central SW Suite 300 Albuquerque, NM 87102 sales@ardham.com

AT&T Corp. 11349247103 Non HUB Marcus Montemayor P: (512) 421-5160  F: 4544 S. Lamar Blvd RM MS 4401 Austin, TX 78745 mm3894@att.com

AxisTek LLC 1922626356400
Service Disabled Veteran of 20% 

or more
Keith Montague P: (713) 859-2133 F: 957 E NASA Pkwy suite 103, Houston, TX  77058  keith.montague@axistekus.com

Bell IT Services, Inc. 1200575106500 Non HUB Mark Bell P: (512) 331-5535  F: (512) 583-0827 PO BOX 991 Cedar Park, Texas 78630 mbell@bellit.net

Bridgehead IT, Inc 1454947113500 Non HUB Gary Beadle P: (210) 477-7900  F: 2810 North Flores Street San Antonio, TX 78212 gary.beadle@bridgehead-it.com

Broadleaf IT, LLC 1823854230 Non HUB Keri Annis P: (832) 678-1024  F: 13100 Wortham Center Drive, Suite 150 Houston, Texas 77065-5633 kannis@broadleafgroup.com

CBTS Technology Solutions LLC 17211220185 Non HUB Lori Morgan P: (214) 455-5674  F: 221 E 4th Street Cincinatt, OH 45292 lori.morgan@cbts.com

CDW Government LLC 1364230110800 Non HUB Chris Fuchs P: (866) 339-4117  F: (312) 705-8262 230 North Milwaukee Avenue Vernon Hills, IL 60061 chris.fuchs@cdwg.com

Centre Technologies, Inc. 1510609177800 Non HUB Chris Pace P: (281) 506-2480  F: (888) 649-1754 16801 Greenspoint Park Drive, Suite 200 Houston, TX 77060 cpace@centretechnologies.com

CIMA Solutions Group, LLC 1202446920200 Hispanic American Male Todd Brown P: (214) 395-9049  F: (214) 513-3075 118 Lynn Avenue, Suite 300 Lewisville, TX 75057 tbrown@cimasg.com

Cloud Ingenuity, LLC 1812617971400 Woman Owned Female Suzanne Kosub P: (972) 402-5522  F: 4100 International Parkway #1100 Carrollton, TX 75007-1971 skosub@cloudingenuity.com

Cloud Unity LLC 1851509356700 Non HUB Annur Sumar P: (214) 210-2008  F: 5080 Spectrum Drive, Ste 1000E Addison, TX 75001 asumar@cloudunity.com

CompuCom Systems, Inc. 1382363156201 Non HUB Aaron Tooke P: (501) 504-9928  F: 7171 Forest Lane Dallas, TX 75230 aaron.tooke@compucom.com

Computex, Inc 1760229023500 Non HUB Marcia Jones P: (713) 780-7580  F: (713) 780-7348 5355 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. N., Suite 390 Houston, TX 77041 mjones@computex.net

ConvergeOne, Inc. 1411763228200 Non HUB Brent Beasley P: (888) 321-6227  F: (651) 994-6801 10900 Nesbitt Avenue South Bloomington, MN 55347 bbeasley@convergeone.com

Critical Start, Inc. 1263824084100 Non HUB Tera Davis P: (972) 333-6305  F: 6100 Tennyson Parkway, Suite 200 Plano, TX 75024 tera.davis@criticalstart.com

CVE Technologies 1870283647100 Non HUB Greg Tallmadge P: (214) 601-8705  F: (801) 908-6677 2370 West Airfield Drive - Suite 200 Dallas, TX 77056 greg.tallmadge@cvetech.com

Datavox, Inc 1760251479000 Non HUB Neil Ferguson P: (713) 881-7107  F: (713) 881-7207 6650 West Sam Houston Parkway South Houston, TX 77072 neil@datavox.net

DB Computer Solutions 1752731181900 American Indian Male Duke Burge P: (866) 379-2127  F: (972) 923-1431 417 W. Avenue F Midlothian, TX 76065 duke@cs-inc.co

Decision Tree,Inc 1742538104700 HUB Jennifer Lawson P: (915) 584-3419 306 THUNDERBIRD DR, El Paso TX  79912 blawson@dtreetech.com

Delcom Group, LP 1010604799500 Woman Owned Female Sean Delph P: (214) 389-5500  F: (214) 389-5505 2525-B E. Hwy 121, Ste. 400 Lewisville, TX 75056 sdelph@delcomgroup.com

Dice Communications Inc. 12705089535 Non HUB Matt McMahan P: (877) 331-2923  F: (402) 289-4208 15404 W Center Rd Omaha, NE 68144-5400 mmcmahan@dicellc.com

DISYS Solutions, Inc. 1272586114500 Non HUB Chris Eubanks P: (703) 802-0500  F: 44670 Cape Court, Suite 100 Ashburn, VA 20147 bids@disyssolutions.com

ePlus Technology, Inc 1541904151000 Non HUB Bob Gomez P: 405-826-4829  F: (214) 438-5284 3600 William D Tate Ave, Ste. 300, Grapevine, TX 76051-8723 bob.gomez@eplus.com

Exebridge, Inc 1760550795700 Woman Owned Female Kimberly Hieber P: (281) 977-4724  F: 201 W 5th St., Suit 1100 Austin, TX 78701 khieber@exebridge.com

Freeit Data Solutions, Inc. 1272209002900 Non HUB Wayne Orchid P: (512) 629-1157  F: (866) 895-7363 900 East 6th Street, Suite 102 Austin, Texas 78702 wayne@freeitdata.com

Frontera Consulting, LLC 14615709616 Hispanic American Female Drew Lentz P: (512) 655-9434  F: 601 N. Main - Suite B McAllen, TC 78501 hpedir@gofrontera.com

General Datatech, L.P. 1752756261900 Non HUB David Lovell P: (214) 857-6747  F: 999 Metromedia Place Dallas, TX 75247 david.lovell@gdt.com

GovConnection, Inc 1521837891500 Non HUB Justin Shea P: (800) 800-0019 x33493  F: (603) 683-0484 732 Milford Road Merrimack, NH 03054 jjshea@govconnection.com

Great South Texas Corporation 19426500138 Woman Owned Female Carolyn Labatt P: (210) 369-0300  F: (210) 369-0389 14410 Wurzbach Parkway , Suite 175 San Antonio, TX 78216 clabatt@comsoltx.com

Green Tea Technology LLC 1845174506300 Non HUB Mike Little P: (512) 565-4777  F:  2404 MELEKHIN BND, Cedar Park, TX  78613-1615 mike.little@greenteatechnology.com
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Fulfillment Subcontractor Program

Under the Fulfillment Subcontractor Program the Purchase Order (“Order”) is made out to one of the approved Fulfillment Subcontractors listed below. Order and payment are issued by the Purchasing Entity directly to the Fulfillment 

Subcontractor. Order and payment is issued by the purchasing entity directly to the named fulfillment subcontractor under the Fulfillment Subcontractor Program.

Orders must include the Master Contract number DIR‐TSO‐4160
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GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 1742339797900 Woman Owned Female Ryan Grant P: (512) 681-6247  F: (512) 452-0691 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 125 Austin, TX 78758 gtssales@gts-ts.com

HiEd Inc. 1760385002900 Woman Owned Female Leslie Harris P: (800) 876-3467  F: 1850 N Greenville Ave Richardson, TX 75081 sales@hied.com

Howard Technology Solutions 1640466143700 Non HUB Melissa Reeves P: (601) 425-3151  F: (601) 399-5077 P. O. Box 1590 Laurel, MS 39441 bids@howardcomputers.com

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 1363949000500 Non HUB Pam Potter P: (800) 321-2437  F: (480) 760-9957 6820 S. Harl Ave. Tempe, AZ 85283 sledcontracts@insight.com

Intech Southwest Services, LLC 1204028528500 Hispanic American Female Kevin Reyher P: (877) 690-0100  F: (210) 690-0200 4778 Research Drive San Antonio, TX 78240 kreyher@intechsouthwest.com

Intras LLC 1800683257200 Non HUB Elvan Jones P: (972) 791-8949  F: 101 E Park Blvd Plano, TX 75074 elvanj@intras-it.com

Iron Bow LLC 1261615129100 Non HUB Andrea Altieri P: (240) 497-1497  F: 2121 Cooperative Way Ste, 500  Herndon, VA andrea.altieri@ironbow.com

J S J Rodriguez, Inc 1743018186100 HUB Jorge Ridrguez P: (956) 618-2360 12005 N Bryan Rd, Mission, TX 78573 service@teleprocommunications.com 

Jet Web Communications LLC 1205042641500 Hispanic American Male John Huebener P: (210) 930-6960  F: (210) 930-6961 10443 Gulfdale, Suite 101 San Antonio, TX 78216 jhuebener@barcoment.com

Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA 1131921089103 Non HUB Sunny Kim P: (703) 760-3588 1595 SPRING HILL RD SUITE 410, Vienna VA  22182 statebids@KMBS.KONICAMINOLTA.US

KST Data Inc. 1330416872000 Non HUB Mark Edson P: (817) 442-1578  F: (817) 552-3551 3699 Wilshire Blvd. STE #100 Los Angeles, CA 90010 medson@kstdata.com

Kudelski Security, Inc. 14119613389 Non HUB Amy Newman P: (214) 420-5814  F: (214) 420-5888 130 E John Carpenter Fwy Irving, Texas 75062 amy.newman@kudelskisecurity.com

Layer 3 Communications (Texas), LLC 1270097420200 Non HUB Craig Wall P: (512) 329-2920  F: (512) 329-2920 1250 S. Capital of Tx Hwy, Bldg. III, #400 Austin, TX 78746 cwall@layer3com.com

Logicalis, Inc. 1134000122800 Non HUB Nikki Perez P: (425) 201-8139  F: 2600 Telegraph Road, Suite 200 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 nikki.perez@us.logicalis.com

Louisiana Technology Group 17214451639 Non HUB James Sykes P: (512) 813-7655  F: (504) 617-6670 6500 River Place Blvd, Building 7, Suite 250 Austin, TX 78730 jsykes@latg.com

Mainline Information Systems Inc 1592960721400 Non HUB Rob Butler P: (850) 219-5183  F: (800) 766-7294 1700 Summit Lake Drive Tallahassee, FL 32317-7935 rob.butler@mainline.com

Major, Inc. 17429471893 Woman Owned Female Nathan Rizzo P: (210) 828-6081  F: (210) 828-8419 14220 Northbrook Dr. Ste. 500 San Antonio, TX 78232-5000 nrizzo@rx-tech.com

Mark III Systems, Inc 1760484797400 Non HUB Edgar Romero P: (713) 664-9850  F: 3600 S. Gessner Rd., Suite 170 Houston, TX 77063 edgar.romero@markiiisys.com

MDL Enterprise, Inc 1760384632400 Woman Owned Female Michele Lamm P: (713) 771-6350  F: (713) 771-6380 9888 Southwest Freeway Houston, TX 77074 lamm@mdlent.com

Mike Day (Safari Micro) 1954639517900 Non HUB Mike Day P: (480) 462-3854 2185 W PECOS RD SUITE 9, Chandler, AZ  85224 mike.day@safarimicro.com

Mobius Partners, LLC 1742975599800 Hispanic American Male Liz Masters P: (210) 979-0380  F: (210) 979-0381 1711 CITADEL PLAZA San Antonio, TX 78209 lizm@mobiuspartners.com

Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. 1320030329800 Hispanic American Female Kurt Nordquist P: (713) 218-5059  F: (713) 664-9964 2500 West Loop S Ste. 410 Houston, TX 77027 knordquist@netsyncnetwork.com

Networks 2000, Inc 1330886107200 Non HUB Dustin Vaillancourt P: (800) 574-4246  F: 910 Grand Ave., Ste 208 San Diego, CA 92109 dvaillancourt@networks2000.com

Next Step Group 1272045671900 Non HUB Rich Benson P: (601) 708-4500  F: (866) 412-4090 703 Hwy 80 W Clinton, MS 39056 sales@nextstepinnovation.com

Nordstar Group, LLC 1943461435000 Non HUB Joe Rayne P: (832) 467-0000  F: (832) 467-0020 7044 Empire Central Drive Houston, TX 77040 jrayne@nordstargroup.com

NWN Corporation 32025385736 Non HUB Gary Bartkus P: (281) 506-1147  F: (281) 983-5599 4802 N. Sam Houston Parkway W. Suite 500 Houston, TX 77068 gbartkus@nwnit.com

Office Evolutions 1760457743100 Non HUB Cleon Brown, Jr. P: (713) 526-3131  F: (713) 526-2695 3701 Kirby Drive, Suite 730 Houston, TX 77098 cbrown@oeihouston.com

PCPC Direct, Ltd 1202511322100 Non HUB Julie Baratizadeh P: (713) 984-8808  F: 10690 SHADOW WOOD DR., SUITE 132 Houston, TX 77043 julieb@pcpcdirect.com

Peak Methods, Inc. 1113665644100 Non HUB Jennifer McCuistian P: (800) 797-8388  F: (918) 585-5615 1516 S. Boston Ave suite 211 Tulsa, OK 74119 peak.accounting@peakuptime.com

PegasusTechnology Solutions 1471393472800 Non HUB Buck Jones P: (214) 505-5683  F: 5550 Granite Parkway, Ste. 100 Plano, TX 75024 buck@pegasustechsolutions.com

Perspecta Enterprise Solutions LLC 1752548221600 Non HUB Bo Davis P: (703) 401-2749  F: (972) 996-1160 5400 Legacy Drive Plano, TX 75024 bo.davis@perspecta.com

Pier Group LLC 1823744210000 Non HUB Caleb Williams P: (812) 639-8010 3555 Newton St, Jasper IN  47546 cawilliams@piergroup.com

Pivot Technology Services Corporation 12741860295 Non HUB Allen Doehler P: (210) 572-1271  F: 6025 The Corners Parkway NW, Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 allan.doehler@pivotts.com

Porter Burgess Company 1750995208500 Non HUB Karen Fairchild P: (214) 445-3508  F: (214) 445-3592 2805 North Dallas Parkway, Ste. 240 Plano, TX 75093 kfairchild@flairdata.com

Prescriptive Data Solutions, LLC 1821571913100 Non HUB Mike Von Eper P: (713) 822-5973  F: 825 Watters Creek Boulevard Building M Ste 250 Allen, Texas 75013 mvoneper@prescriptive.solutions

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC 1760515249906 Non HUB Presidio DIR Team P: (469) 549-3800  F: (469) 549-3888 7701 Las Colinas Ridge, STE 600 Irving, TX 75063 dldir-contracts@presidio.com

Red River Technology LLC 10204833411 Non HUB Phill Wieser P: (703) 880-9792  F: (603) 448-8844 21 Water St., Suite 500 Claremont, NH 03743 texasdir@redriver.com

RFIP, Inc. 1203481889300 Non HUB Brandon Clark P: (405) 227-0831  F: 7720 N. Robinson Ave. - Suite B3 Oklahoma City, OK 73116 bclark@rfip.com

Resilient Intelligent Networks 1205284691700 Non HUB Chris Barnes P: (972) 571-1339  F: (682) 831-1255 2921 Country Club Road, Suite 104 Denton, TX 76210 cbarnes@resilientiq.com

Reverent Technologies 1465634702900 HUB Michael Willard P: (214) 675-6675 2400 Lakeside Blvd, Suite 140, Richardson, TX 75082-4341 lori@reverent.com

Riverside Technologies, Inc 202173161 Non HUB Terry Kilberg P: (712) 899-0563  F: (866) 812-5370 105 Gateway Dr. North Sioux City, SD 57049 tkilberg@1rti.com

Sabyr Consulting 814630733 Non HUB Eric Manthei P: (409) 206-0827  F: 11240 PLANTATION OAKS LN. Lumberton, TX 77657-2500 emanthei@sabyr.com

Secure Data Solutions, Inc. 1760609919400 Non HUB Hattie Glanders P: (281) 719-5700  F: (832) 813-8639 21613 Rhodes Road Spring, TX 77388 hglanders@securedatasolutions.net

Sentinel Technologies, Inc. 1363199182800 Non HUB Chris Bowen P: (480) 897-5974 2550 WARRENVILLE RD, Downers Grove, IL  60515 cbowen@sentinel.com

Sequel Data Systems, Inc. 1742678386000 Non HUB Chris Case P: (512) 731-2382  F: 512-918-8843 11824 Jollyville Road, Ste. 400 Austin, TX 78759 chris.case@sequeldata.com

Set Solutions, Inc. 1760462952100 Non HUB Teresa Cheney P: (936) 689-0068  F: (713) 956-9678 815 Walker Street Suite 550 Houston, TX 77027 tcheney@setsolutions.com

SHI Government Solutions, Inc. 1223695478500 Asian Pacific American Female Texas Team SHI P: (800) 870-6079  F: (512) 732-0232 3828 Pecana Trail Austin, TX 78749 texas@shi.com

mailto:celkins@kstdata.com
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Sirius Computer Solutions, LLC 1742836721700 Non HUB Phyllis Byrd (PJ) P: 210-369-0617  F: (866) 313-0960 10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500 San Antonio, TX 78216 phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

Soccour Solutions 17529621223 Non HUB Brooks Byerly P: (972) 960-0400  F: 12720 Hillcrest Road, Ste 725 Dallas, TX 75230-2035 info@soccour.com

Solid Border, Inc. 1331009121300 Hispanic American Male Derek del Barrio P: (512) 669-5773  F: (800) 887-9974 1806 Turnmill St San Antonio, TX 78248 derek@solidborder.com

Solid IT Networks, Inc. 1752950821400 Non HUB Oliver Newman P: 9404538880  F: (940) 464-0181 16507 Hedgecroft, Ste. 100 Houston, TX 77060 onewman@solidit.com

Solutions II, Inc. 1841279255000 Non HUB David Stone P: (303) 524-3277  F: (303) 796-8399 8822 S. Ridgeline Blvd. Suite 205 Littleton, CO 80129 david.stone@solutions-ii.com

Southern Computer Warehouse, Inc. 1582214685600 Non HUB Samuel Kilcrease P: (877) 468-6729  F: (770) 579-8937 1395 S. Marietta Pkwy.	Bldg. 300, Ste. 106 Marietta, GA 30067 txteam@scw.com

Storage Assessments, LLC 1204159911400 Woman Owned Female Carolyn Chambers P: 972-679-4211  F: (214) 291-5651 1255 W. 15th Street , Suite 825 Plano, Texas 75075 carolyn.chambers@storageassessments.com

Technical & Scientific Application 1760200990800 Non HUB Bill Smith P: (713) 935-1510  F: (713) 935-1524 2050 W Sam Houston PKWY Houston, TX 77043 bills@tsa.com

Technologent 10435897730 Non HUB Mark Laible P: (800) 752-9812  F: 8105 Irvine Center Drive, Suite 700 Irvine, CA 92618-3099 mark.laible@technologent.com

Technology Assets, LLC dba Global Asset Online 1272802338800 American Indian Female Randy Michael P: (972) 318-2600  F: (214) 975-1232 1815 Monetary lane, Suite 100 Carrollton, TX 75006 sales@globalassetonline.com

Technology for Education, LLC 1742879405500 Woman Owned Female Teri Anderson P: (254-741-2450 F: 658 ALLIANCE PARKWAY, Hewitt, TX teri.anderson@tfeconnect.com

Tekgration LLC 1832002617400 Black American Female Staci Beane P: (210) 729-9339  F: 110 East Houston Street San Antonio, TX 78205 staci.beane@tekgration.com

The Personal Computer Store, Inc. dba Avinext 1742511528800 Hispanic American Male John Crockett P: (979) 846-9727  F: 1499 University Drive E College Station, TX 77840 sales@avinext.com

Topping Technologies LLC 1823334337700 Hispanic American Male Nicholas Topping P: (817) 366-5829  F: 3100 Independence Pkwy Suite 311-173 Plano, TX 75075 topping@toppingtechnologies.com

Trust Digital, LLC 1471972299400 Non HUB Jeff Noyes P: 8775042799  F: 1100 Gulmor Dr. Edmond, OK 73034 jeff.noyes@trustdi.com

United Data Technologies, Inc. 1650566138500 Non HUB Sal Incardona P: (813) 391-7790  F: (305) 882-0436 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd, Suite 300 Miramar, FL 33027 salvatore.incardona@utdonline.com

Vector Resources, Inc. dba VectorUSA 1954154511700 Non HUB Ryan Stachowiak P: (972) 632-8980  F: (844) 270-3100 5900 South Lake Forest Drive, Suite 300 McKinney, TX 75070 rstachowiak@vectorusa.com

World Wide Technology, LLC 1431912895600 Non HUB Carol Harting P: (314) 995-6103  F: (314) 919-1470 1 World Wide Way St. Louis, MO 63146 carol.harting@wwt.com

Zones, Inc. 1911431894200 Non HUB Ray Baker P: (253) 205-3637  F: (253) 205-3637 1102 15th Street SW, Suite 102 Auburn, WA 98001 ray.baker@zones.com


